
We Optivision are a leading and distinguished Manufacturer, Exporter, Supplier, Retailer, Trader, 

Importer, Buying House and Distributor of quality Adapter, Audio Amplifier, Audio Recorders, Mixers & 

Transmitters, Cables and Wire Accessories and CCTV Camera Accessories.

Decibel Meter Dual Band ONT Router 4 PON Port EPON OLT

8 PON Port EPON OLT FBT Ratio Coupler Kejian 6 Volt Optical IC
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About Optivision

Optivision is an experienced and reliable supplier in Delhi. Our company is involved in the business of 

manufacturing, exporting and supplying quality telecommunication equipment and system, transformers, 

Optical IC, Hybrid Amplifier, FTTH Node, EPON ONU, Optical Transmitter, single-band routers, mosquito 

killer lamp, optical fibre cables throughout the country and across the globe. Our optical equipment is 

considered for various industries and is also available in various designs worldwide. We have a team of 

skilled and trained professionals that take care of the products for non-breakage before delivering them to 

the customers. Our optical pieces of equipment are available in various sizes, shapes and patterns and 

colours for eye-catching design and appeal. Our ceramic tiles include ceramic floor tiles, porcelain wall tiles, 

bathroom fittings, ceramic toilet pan seats, brass sanitary fittings and building materials like rack bolts, iron 

bars, tape, etc at market-effectiverates. Our products are used for residential and commercial buildings. Our 

premium-quality products are passed through severe quality control by skilled experts with great attention to 

detail and quality finishings Why us? Our company aims to provide a long-standing relationship with our 

customers. Hence, we are serving our customers requirements for product quality and services. Established 

in the year 1993, we are offering quality products and timely delivery with prompt response amongst 

ourvaluable
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Factsheet

Basic Information

Nature of Business : Manufacturer / Exporter / Supplier / Retailer / Trader / Importer / Buying 

House / Distributor

Contact Person : Mr. Aman Singhal

Registered Address : 571, Street No. 6, Chanderlok, Delhi

Total Number of Employees : 50 - 100

Year of Establishment : 1993

Legal Status of Firm : Individual (Sole proprietorship)
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OV-9999 Optical Node OV-9998 OPM Optical 
Node

OV-1112 OPM Optical 
Node

OV-1111 Optical Node Optivision Fusion 
Splicing Machine, 

Splicing Machine 6moter

Fiber Optic Splicing 
Machine

Telecommunication Equipment & System
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Optical Node Cum Power 
Supply

CATV Power Supply 6 
AMP - 60VAC &AMP; 

90VAC

CATV Power Supply 3 
AMP. - 60VAC

CATV Power Supply 2 
AMP - 60VAC

CATV Power Supply 
1Amp - 60VAC

CATV Power Supply 15 
AMP - 60VAC &AMP; 

90VAC

Power Supply Accessories
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Economy Hybrid Amplifier Deluxe Hybrid Amplifier Battery DC Hybrid 
Amplifier

8 OUT DC Hybrid 
Amplifier

4 OUT DC Hybrid 
Amplifier

35V DC Power Supply

Audio Recorders, Mixers & Transmitters
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Optical Transmitter 
10DBM X2

Optical Transmitter 
10DBM X 4

DC Optical Transmitter 
10 DBM X 4

DC Optical Transmitter 
10 DBM X 2

DC Optical Transmitter 
10 DBM

Battery Backup DC 
Optical Transmitter 10 

DBM X 4

Optical & Laser Instruments
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10dbm 1550nm 
Transmitters

PLC SPLITTER 1x2 SC-
APC With Connector

3 Way FTTH Node

2 Way FTTH Node 1550nm FTTH Node 1310 NM FTTH Node

Optical Receiver Module
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8 PON Port EPON OLT 4 PON Port EPON OLT 1GE Epon Optical 
Network Unit With Bridge 

and Router Mode

1GE Epon Optical 
Network Unit With Bridge 

Mode

Router, Cables & Networking Devices
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Kejian BO 3.5 Volt 
Optical IC

Kejian BO 24 Volt Optical 
IC

Kejian 6 Volt Optical IC

Kejian 24 Volt Optical IC

Electronic Active Devices
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19x8 WDM EDFA 19x4 WDM EDFA 19x32 WDM EDFA

19x16 WDM EDFA

Audio Amplifier
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5V 2Amp Adapter Big 
&AMP; Sleek

5V-1A Adapter Big 
&AMP; Sleek

12V-2Amp Adapter

12V-1Amp Adapter

Adapter
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TAP-OFF - T4 Splitter TAP-OFF - T3 TAP-OFF - T2

TAP-OFF - T1

Tap-off
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EPON OLT L3

Other Products/Services

Optivision 08048778009

https://www.exportersindia.com/optivision

https://www.exportersindia.com/optivision
https://www.exportersindia.com/


Optivision
Contact Person : Mr. Aman Singhal

571, Street No. 6, Chanderlok

08048778009

optivisioncatv@yahoo.com

https://www.exportersindia.com/optivision

Contact Us
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